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TRANSFACP® Statistics

Factors

miRNAs

DNA Sites

MRNA Sites

Factor-DNA Site Links
mMiRNA-mRNA Site Links
Genes

ChIP TFBS

Dnase Hypersensitivity Sites
Histone Modification Fragments
Matrices

References

Promoter Sequences
Human

Mouse

Rat

Macaca mulatta
Arabidopsis

Rice

Soybean

Composite Elements
Genes

Evidence Codes
References

TRANSFAC 2017.3 Release

gene X plain

TRANSFAC 2017.3

23,800
1,279
49,945
21,558
67,618
57,780
82,975
27,243,261
15,376,241
1,071,173
7,371
36,911

TRANSPro 2017.3

84,747
66,912
26,012
27,235
28,324
29,456
68,769

TRANSCompel 2017.3

593
402
2,181
661

www.geneXplain.com



